Terms & Conditions: Find Your Grind Swag Raffle

1. Introduction

 Welcome to the Find Your Grind Swag Raffle. By participating in this Raffle, you agree to these terms and conditions.

2. Event Details

Name of the event: Swag RaffleEvent Start Date: January 1, 2023

• Event End Date: March 8 8, 2023

• Eligibility: The Raffle is open to all educators aged 18 years or older.

3. Entry Methods

 Participants can enter the Raffle through: Forms on the Find Your Grind website and landing pages.

4. Prize Information

- Description of the prizes: The prizes may include various types of merchandise, such as clothing, mugs, and keychains.
- Number of prizes available: The exact number of prizes and types will be determined by Find Your Grind.
- Method of prize determination: Winners will be selected through a random drawing.

5. Winner Announcement

- Date of winner announcement: March 8, 2023
- Notification method: Winners will be notified via email. Winners are not required to be present at the drawing.

6. Winner Requirements

Winners must provide a non-PO Box mailing address for prize delivery.

7. Restrictions

- This Raffle is exclusively for educators.
- Each participant is allowed one entry.

8. Dispute Resolution

In the event of any disputes or concerns related to the Raffle, participants can contact us at info@findyourgrind.com

9. No Purchase Necessary

No purchase is necessary to enter or win the Raffle. You can enter by following the alternative entry method described on the Find Your Grind website.

10. Additional Terms

Participants must comply with all applicable laws and regulations.

Participants agree to abide by the official rules of the Raffle.

Find Your Grind reserves the right to disqualify entries for any reason.

Find Your Grind reserves the right to modify or cancel the Raffle at its discretion.

11. Privacy Statement

By participating in the Raffle, you acknowledge and agree to the collection and use of your personal information as described in our Privacy Policy.

12. Contact Information

For inquiries and concerns related to the Raffle, please contact us at info@findyourgrind.com